Year 10

Year Level Resource Requirements

General Items Annual Software Licences Used $42.00 $42.00



Reprographics

Foundation ICT In-class resources
Reprographics
Foundation Industrial Tech Skills In-class resources
Reprographics
Foundation Legal Studies In-class resources
Reprographics
Foundation Modern History Textbooks (various)

In-class resources
Reprographics
Foundation Philosophy & Reason Textbooks (various)

In-class resources

Reprographics
Foundation Social & Community Studie In-class resources

Reprographics
Foundation Tourism In-class resources

Owned
Used
Owned
Used
Owned
Used
Owned
Hired
Used
Used
Hired
Used
Owned
Used
Owned
Used

$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$85.00
$5.00
$120.00
$20.00
$71.00
$120.00
$10.00
$120.00
$115.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$120.00

$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$85.00
$5.00
$120.00
$20.00
$20.00
$120.00
$10.00
$40.00
$115.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00



Physical Education Textbooks (various) Hired $75.00 $25.00

In-class



