Year 10

Year Level Resource Requirements

General Items	Resource	Type of Resource	Non SRS Costs	SRS Inclusions
General Items	Annual Software Licences	Used	\$42.00	\$42.00

	Reprographics	Owned	\$10.00	\$10.00
Foundation ICT	In-class resources	Used	\$15.00	\$15.00
	Reprographics	Owned	\$5.00	\$5.00
Foundation Industrial Tech Skills	In-class resources	Used	\$85.00	\$85.00
	Reprographics	Owned	\$5.00	\$5.00
Foundation Legal Studies	In-class resources	Used	\$120.00	\$120.00
	Reprographics	Owned	\$20.00	\$20.00
Foundation Modern History	Textbooks (various)	Hired	\$71.00	\$20.00
	In-class resources	Used	\$120.00	\$120.00
	Reprographics	Used	\$10.00	\$10.00
Foundation Philosophy & Reason	Textbooks (various)	Hired	\$120.00	\$40.00
	In-class resources	Used	\$115.00	\$115.00
	Reprographics	Owned	\$15.00	\$15.00
Foundation Social & Community Stud	ie In-class resources	Used	\$25.00	\$25.00
	Reprographics	Owned	\$20.00	\$20.00
Foundation Tourism	In-class resources	Used	\$120.00	\$120.00

Physical Education	Textbooks (various)	Hired	\$75.00	\$25.00
	In-class			